sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 1
Laser Pump Chamber
Single or dual lamp high-efficiency laser pump chambers can accommodate laser rods of 3 to
10mm in diameter and up to 180mm in length.
A laser pump chamber consists of
 Stainless steel or non-metal body
 Gold-coated elliptical pump cavity or alumina diffuse reflector (ceramic reflector)
 Series or parallel cooling path
 High UV absorbing flow tubes
 Crystal & lamp water jackets
 Parallel lamp trigger connector or series trigger
 Coolant fitting
 O-rings
 Lamp (option)
 Laser rod (option)
1. Gold-coated laser pump chambers
1) single-lamp pump chambers
A: Model number: BPQJA-xxx
BPQJA: single lamp and single rod gold pump chambers.
xxx: the length of the gold reflector or the arc length of the lamp.
Typical Pump Chambers:
Model Length of reflector Overall length YAG rod length Typical lamp
BPQJA-100 100mm 190mm ≥110mm NL9764, ST5166, ST5171
BPQJA-110 110mm 200mm ≥120mm
BPQJA-120 120mm 210mm ≥130mm ST5647
BPQJA-130 130mm 220mm ≥140mm
Remark: suitable to YAG rods of 3-9mm in diameter and lamps of 4-10mm in outside diameter.
B: Model number: BPQJA-xxxCD
BPQJA: single lamp and single rod gold pump chambers.
xxx: the length of the gold reflector or the arc length of the lamp.
CD: CD series chamber
sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 2
Remark：Suitable rod diameter is 3-5mm.
2) Dual-lamp pump chambers
Model number: BPQJB-xxx
BPQJB: dual lamp and single rod gold pump chambers.
xxx: the length of the gold reflector or the arc length of the lamp.
Typical Pump Chambers:
Model Length of reflector Overall length YAG rod length Typical lamp
BPQJB-130 130mm 228mm ≥140mm
BPQJB-140 140mm 238mm ≥150mm
BPQJB-150 150mm 248mm ≥160mm NL5121, NL9762
BPQJB-170 170mm 268mm ≥180mm
Remark: suitable to YAG rods of 3-9mm in diameter and lamps of 4-10mm in outside diameter.
Model BPQJA-120CD BPQJA-130CD BPQJA-140CD
Shape of reflector gold coated ellipse
Length of reflector, L1 120mm 130mm 140mm

2) Lamp, dimension of arc length, outside diameter, overall length, end type (base diameter
and length) etc or model number. Please refer to our websites for more details of lamps.
Ordering Information:
 When placing the order for the pump chamber, the buyer should tell us the dimensions of the rod
and the lamp or lamp’s model so that we can give right O-rings.
 lamp connectors are not included in the pump chamber.
 The lamp and rod are not integrated into the pump chamber for convenient shipping. If integration
is needed, the buyer takes its risk of the rod and lamp to be broken during the shipping. In general,
separate package of lamp, rod and pump chamber are safer.
Combination of Typical Pump Chambers
Model Reflector YAG rod Lamp model Typical laser power
sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 5
BPQT-97 BAB192 4x120mm
CW: STK-8x100x256-5x10
ST5166
Pulsed: STX-8x100x256-5x10
NL9764
50-70W
BPQT-117 BAB330 4x140mm
CW: STK-8x125x270-5x10
ST256
Pulsed: STX-8x125x270-5x10
80-150W
BPQT-130DW BAB350 6x140mm CW: STK-8x130x285-5x10
Pulsed: STX-8x130x285-5x10 250-300W
BPQT-150DW BAB492 8x160mm
CW: STK-8x150x310-5x10
Pulsed: STX-8x150x310-5x10
NL9762
450-500W
BPQT-170DW BAB497 8x180mm CW: STK-8x170x330-5x10
Pulsed: STX-8x170x330-5x10 500-600W
Remark: For a same pump chamber, larger rod will output much higher laser power but laser beam
quality becomes worse.
How to Select a Pump Chamber

Ceramic Reflectors For Diode-pumped Solid-state Lasers:
Description of part number: CRDP-XX-YY-Z-AAA-BBB
CRDP: ceramic reflector for diode-pumped solid-state laser
XX – internal diameter of the reflector in mm.
YY - reflector length in mm.
Z – number of the diodes to be placed around the laser rod.
AAA – related to the cross section of the reflector such as TRI (triangle shape), CRL (round shape),
PLT (plate shape)
BBB – variant for remarks
Model
Internal
Dia.
(mm)
Length
(mm) Remark
CRDP-12-25-3-PLT 12 25 Suitable for diode side-pumped solid-state lasers, 3 group
diode bars placed around the YAG rod
CRDP-12-65-3-PLT 12 65 Suitable for diode side-pumped solid-state lasers, 3 group
diode bars placed around the YAG rod
CRDP-12-115-3-PLT 12 115 Suitable for diode side-pumped solid-state lasers, 3 group
diode bars placed around the YAG rod
CRDP-6.07-32.26-3-TRI 6.07 32.26
Triangle, offering FF to give better strength, reflectance
would be 95/96%. Suitable for diode side-pumped solid-state
lasers, 3 group diode bars placed around the YAG rod
CRDP-12.2-67-3-TRI 12.2 67 Triangle, FF, 3 group diode bars placed around the YAG rod
CRDP-12.2-76.3-5-CRL 12.2 76.3 Circle reflector, suitable for diode side-pumped solid-state
lasers, 5 group diode bars placed around the YAG rod
Ceramic Reflectors For Beauty and IPL Applications:
Description of part number: CRIPL-XX-YY-BBB
CRIPL: ceramic reflector for beauty and IPL applications

 Density: 3.1g/cm3 A kind of
 Porosity: 22%
 Bending strength: 170Mpa
 Coefficient of thermal expansion: 7.9×10-6/С（200～500℃）
9×10-6/С（200～1000℃）
Spectrum testing chart
sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 16
Following is our existing models which are already used.
STG-BAB – the external shape is round;
STG-ZAB – the external shape is irregular
STG-LAK – the external shape is rectangular but one side is concave;
STG-EAB - the external shape is rectangular
STG-GAZ - the external shape is triangular
Model Length Hole height Hole width Remark
STG-ZAB-N100 99.9 12.8 33.5 Rectangle, circular ends
STG-LAK-49 49 10.2 12 Rectangular, concave
STG-ZAB-100-16-32 100 16 32 Rectangular, concave
STG-LAK-51.6 51.6 12.6 Hole’s centre height 10.5mm,
Rectangular, concave
STG-LAK-51.6-2 51.6 10.0 Hole’s centre height 10mm,
Rectangular, concave
STG-LAK-51.6-3 51.6 12.0 Hole’s centre height 9mm,
Rectangular, concave
STG-LAK-51.6-4 51.6 15.0 Hole’s centre height 11.5mm,
Rectangular, concave
STG-BAB-97 (=TCT-97) 97 12 22 Cylinder, single lamp & single rod
STG-BAB-98 98 14 25 Cylinder, single lamp & single rod
STG-BAB-117 (=TCT-
117) 117 12 22 Cylinder, single lamp & single rod
STG-BAB-137 137.5 17.5 30 Cylinder, single lamp & single rod
sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 17
We can customize the reflectors according to the drawings which are supplied by the customers.
Please feel free to contact us if you have any specific requirements or applications.
sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 18
Laser Pump Chambers Used in Branded Lasers
If you are using a laser from a laser maker, please find its model/series number and find our chamber
model starting with STBA as listed below. You can go to our websites to download the detailed
specifications and drawings.
AB LASER
STBA600 600, 601, 612, 615
STBA6000 2000, 6000, BLS 611, 615, LBI 600 COMP
STBASTARMARK65 StarMark SM65
STBASTARMARK90 StarMark SM90
STBASTARMARK150 StarMark SM150
ALLTEC
STBAFOBA100 LN100W
ALPHA LASER
STBAALS35S ALS35S, SL50, SL50P
STBAALS75 ALS75, AL100, ALV100, ALW100, ALM150
BAASEL LASERTECHNIK
STBA600 600, 601, 612, 615
STBA6000 2000, 6000, BLS 611, 615, LBI 600 COMP
STBASTARMARK65 StarMark SM65
STBASTARMARK90 StarMark SM90
STBASTARMARK150 StarMark SM150
BENTZY LASER
STBA3117E Diamond Processing Laser
CHICAGO LASER
STBA510 CLS510
STBA520 CLS520
STBA512 CLS37S
STBA708 CLS37S
STBA712 CLS37W, CLS39, CLS907, CLS960, CLS977
STBA812 CLS39, CLS907, CLS947, CLS977
CONTROL LASER
STBA510 510
STBA512 512
STBA258 258, H–518
STBA520 520
STBA530 530, 532, 534, 536, 630
STBA612 612, Elite, Signature, Emblem
STBA620 620
STBA400 400, 428, 438, 440–8, 440–16
STBA612PLUS 512 Plus, Signature 100, Script 100
CRAFFOD PRECISION PRODUCTS
STBA7000 LaserStar 7000 Series
E.S.I
STBA510 25, 44
STBA512 44 (512)
STBA520 44 (520)

STBA818 400, 800, 6000
STBA4116 Lightwriter
HAAS
STBAHAAS HL353D, HL506D, DL703D, HL1003D, HL1006D, HL1504D, HL2006D,
HL3006D, HL4006D
HOLOBEAM
STBA510 255, 256
STBA258 257, 258
STBA530 2660
JEC
STBA510 1020, 1028
STBA512 1024
LASAG
STBALAK101 LAK101, KLS111, LAK100, KLS016
STBALAK301 LAK301–302, LPM301–302
STBALAK322 LAK332, KLS321–322
STBA342 LAK342, KLS246–040FC
STBALAK400 LAK400–401
STBALAK601 LAK600–601
LASER APPLICATIONS/LASERMETRICS
STBA9555 9555
STBA9560 9560
LASER INDENTIFICATION SYSTEMS
STBA4116 WaferMark 345, II
LASER OPTRONICS
STBA747 747
STBA767 767
LASER SOS
STBA323 323 Series, 30 W, 7 W TEMoo @ 1kHz
STBA324 324 Series, 40 W average power
STBA333 333 Series, 50 W, 11 W TEMoo @ 1 kHz
STBA334 334 Series, 60 W average power
STBA353 353 Series, 50 W TEMoo CW
STBA354 354 Series, 120–135 W average power
STBA364 364 Series, 150–160 W average power
STBA374 374 Series, 30 W TEMoo
STBA854 854 Series, 80 W average power
STBA7184 7184 Series, 16 W TEMoo @ 4kHz
STBA8955 8955 Series, 120 W average power
STBA8956 8956 Series, 150 W average power
STBA9625 9625 Series, 120 W average power, pulse energy 60 Joules
STBA9635 9635 Series, 250 W average power
STBA9725 9725 Series, 150 W average power
STBA9754 9754 Series, 80 W average power
STBA9755 9755 Series, 120 W average power
LASIT
STBA854 EasyMark & Fleximark 80 W & 120 W (upto 2006)
STBA9754 EasyMark & Fleximark 80 W & 120 W (from 2007)
LEE LASER
STBA708 708
STBA712 712
STBA718 715, 718
STBA812 808, 812
STBA818 815, 818
STBA8183 818TQ
LS LASER SYSTEMS
STBAMLS035 MLS035
M.L.S.
STBAMLS035 MLS035
sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 20
N.E.C.
STBASL114 SL114A, 114F, 144G, SL475H
ORZIV
STBA3117 2001
OTARI
STBA118 118 (250W)
STBA118CC 118CC(350W)
PFAFFEN
STBA600 DS–5000
PHOTON TECHNOLOGY
STBA7184 Laser SOS 7184
POSITIVE LIGHT
STBAMERLIN Merlin
QUANTUM LASER
STBA854 MaxiMark 80 W
QUANTRAD
STBA510 1733
STBA512 1969 6
STBA9555 9555, Blazer 2000, Comet, Galaxy
QUANTRONIX
STBA118 118
STBA118CC 118CC Close Coupled
STBA3116 116, 604, 416
STBA3117 117
STBA3114 114, 602, 603
STBA4114 114, 602, 603
STBA4116 116, 604, 416
STBA4116YLF 4116, 4216 6
STBA4217YLF 4217
STBA6117 117 (150 W)
RAYTHEON
STBASS500 SS500
STBASS550 SS550
ROFIN BAASEL

SPECTRA PHYSICS
STBA570 3000
STBA571 3000
STBA573 3000, 3400
STBA712 3800
STBAMERLIN Merlin
TERADYNE
STBA510 311, H–507
STBA512 411, H–514, WD411
STBA712 W614, W670
sales@sintecoptronics.com.sg www.SintecOptronics.com www.SintecOptronics.com.sg 21
STBA4114 M118
STBA4116 W419, W421, W429, W614, M118
T.L.T.
STBA9560 800
STBA1200 1200, 1400
STBA3117 2400
TRUMPF
STBAHAAS HL353D, HL506D, DL703D, HL1003D, HL1006D, HL1504D, HL2006D,
HL3006D, HL4006D 4

cavity made of quartz glass as raw material, which enables the laser to run stably and reliably for a long
time.
Ordering Information/ Product Code
STV-ZAB–45-2
 Description of part number: STV-XXX-YY-Z
 STV: STV Series
 XXX:BAB/ZAB/LAK/EAB/GAZ
BAB – the external shape is round
ZAB – the external shape is irregular
LAK – the external shape is rectangular but one side is concave
EAB - the external shape is rectangular
GAZ - the external shape is triangular
 YY – reflector length in mm
 Z – number of holes